LaGrange School District 105
Contracts Exceeding $25,000 Annually
Fiscal Year 2019-20

In accordance with the lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.40) school boards are required to
report on their existing websites all contracts over $25,000. This report must include:
e The total number and total value of all contracts awarded by the district
e The total number and total value of all contracts awarded to businesses owned by:
-Minorities
-Females
-Individuals with Disabilities
-Locally owned businesses

This document serves to fulfill the requirement of this law. Please contact Business Manager
George Tolczyk at (708) 482-2700 if you have any questions regarding this report.

VENDOR NAME AMOUNT

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES $54,039.25
ANTHROMED LLC $27,002.08
APPLE INC $58,890.00
AT&T $62,838.85
AT&T $80,318.58
AT&T $27,997.68
BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTERS $35,443.62
CDW GOVERNMENT INC $355,290.01
CLIC-COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE $187,300.00
CLOVERLEAF FARMS DISTRIBUTOR INC $25,659.63
COM ED $27,856.98
CONSORTIUM FOR EDUCATION CHANGE $174,710.00
COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION FOR SPEC ED $40,038.30
CORE COLLABORATIVE $29,750.00
DAHLQUIST & LUTZOW ARCHITECTS LTD $28,709.68
EASTERSEALS $84,987.01
ENGIE RESOURCES $166,347.58
FIRST STUDENT INC $410,494.60
GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT $396,223.64
HEINEMANN $34,016.95
HY-POWER ELECTRIC COMPANY $84,082.50
KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE $105,441.48

LADSE
LITTLE CITY FOUNDATION
LYONS TNSHP ELEM SCHOOL DIST EMP BE

$1,675,751.84

$56,361.06
$130,192.39



LYONS TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DI
LYONS TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER'S O
MCGRAW HILL - EDUCATION
METROPOLITAN PREPARATORY SCHOOLS
MILLER COOPER & CO, LTD

NETRIX, LLC

NEW HORIZON CENTER FOR DEVEL DISABL
NEWSELA

OTTOSEN DINOLFO HASENBALG & CASTALD
PREFERRED MEALS

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

SOUTHWEST TOWN

THERAPY TRAVELERS LLC

VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC

$105,284.37
$104,138.69
$43,796.90
$52,624.19
$29,775.00
$283,310.92
$60,315.93
$33,220.00
$60,309.98
$175,312.29
$100,578.93
$31,457.63
$31,972.50
$37,169.96






