LaGrange School District 105 Contracts Exceeding \$25,000 Annually Fiscal Year 2019-20

In accordance with the Illinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.40) school boards are required to report on their existing websites all contracts over \$25,000. This report must include:

- The total number and total value of all contracts awarded by the district
- The total number and total value of all contracts awarded to businesses owned by:
 - -Minorities
 - -Females
 - -Individuals with Disabilities
 - -Locally owned businesses

This document serves to fulfill the requirement of this law. Please contact Business Manager George Tolczyk at (708) 482-2700 if you have any questions regarding this report.

VENDOR NAME	AMOUNT
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$54,039.25
ANTHROMED LLC	\$27,002.08
APPLE INC	\$58,890.00
AT & T	\$62,838.85
AT&T	\$80,318.58
AT&T	\$27,997.68
BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTERS	\$35,443.62
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$355,290.01
CLIC-COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	\$187,300.00
CLOVERLEAF FARMS DISTRIBUTOR INC	\$25,659.63
COM ED	\$27,856.98
CONSORTIUM FOR EDUCATION CHANGE	\$174,710.00
COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION FOR SPEC ED	\$40,038.30
CORE COLLABORATIVE	\$29,750.00
DAHLQUIST & LUTZOW ARCHITECTS LTD	\$28,709.68
EASTERSEALS	\$84,987.01
ENGIE RESOURCES	\$166,347.58
FIRST STUDENT INC	\$410,494.60
GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT	\$396,223.64
HEINEMANN	\$34,016.95
HY-POWER ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$84,082.50
KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE	\$105,441.48
LADSE	\$1,675,751.84
LITTLE CITY FOUNDATION	\$56,361.06
LYONS TNSHP ELEM SCHOOL DIST EMP BE	\$130,192.39

LYONS TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DI	\$105,284.37
LYONS TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER'S O	\$104,138.69
MCGRAW HILL - EDUCATION	\$43,796.90
METROPOLITAN PREPARATORY SCHOOLS	\$52,624.19
MILLER COOPER & CO, LTD	\$29,775.00
NETRIX, LLC	\$283,310.92
NEW HORIZON CENTER FOR DEVEL DISABL	\$60,315.93
NEWSELA	\$33,220.00
OTTOSEN DINOLFO HASENBALG & CASTALD	\$60,309.98
PREFERRED MEALS	\$175,312.29
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC	\$100,578.93
SOUTHWEST TOWN	\$31,457.63
THERAPY TRAVELERS LLC	\$31,972.50
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$37,169.96